
Bethesda Bagels
Contact: Kate Fleishman

order@bethesdabagels.com

Catering Menu

Ben & Jerrys Ice Cream
Contact: Brittany Murray
dmvcatering@iccbenjerry.com

Catering Menu 

                            
BevRage Specialty

Beverages                 
Contact: Seranush

Ozkan          
seranus@bev-rage.com    

Catering Menu

Call Your Mother Deli
Contact: Morgan Yarnoff
morgan@callyourmotherdeli.com

Catering Menu

 
District Taco

Contact: Sales Team
taco@districttaco.com

Catering Menu

Greenleaf Catering
(*Casual drop-off arm of

Root&Stem Catering)

Contact: Isaac Diaz
isaac@dcgreenleaf.com

Company Website

 Good Company
Doughnuts & Café

Contact: Sales Team
orders@gocodough.com 

Catering Menu

 Good Stuff Eatery &
We The Pizza

Contact: Daniela Reyes
d.reyes@gse-wtp.com 

Good Stuff Eatery Catering
We The Pizza Catering

La Madeleine
Contact: Cassie Nowlin

cnowlin@lamadeleine.com

Catering Website

Panera Bread
Contact: Linda Farrell

linda.farrell@panerabread.com

Catering Website

RASA 
Contact: Sales Team

catering@rasa.co 

Catering Menu

Tatte Bakery
Contact: Matthew Lasek
matthew.lasek@tattebakery.com

Catering Menu

 Sweetgreen
Contact: Mykaila

Dudley
catering@sweetgreen.com 

Catering Menu

Perfect for casual meetings and quick, inexpensive breakfasts and lunches.

PREFERRED CATERER LIST
Planning an event at PBS? The below listing of preferred caterers has been curated by the PBS Meetings
and Events team. Each contact has proven to be an excellent partner. Additionally, per PBS accounting
policies, all vendors listed have been set up for direct billing via invoice in D365. 
Be sure to reach out to the listed contact directly to order & pay via invoice.

Have questions or need further recommendations? Reach out to Mary Vertucci-Brumett, Associate
Director, Meetings & Events at x8464 or mpvertucci@pbs.org.

**This listing is updated semi-annually. The latest version can always be found at conferences.pbs.org.

General Catering Options
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Bittersweet Catering

Contact: Anne Chapman
anne@bittersweetcatering.com

703-549-2708

Company Website

 

Design Cuisine
Contact: Erica Fredericks
efredericks@designcuisine.com

703-769-7346

Company Website 

Root & Stem Catering
Contact: Lauren O’Leary

lauren@rootandstemdc.com

703-289-1281

Company Website

Sinplicity Catering
Contact: Lisa Anthony
lisa@sinplicitycatering.com

703-892-1400

Company Website

Spilled Milk Catering
Contact: Amit Gulati

amit@spilledmilkcatering.com

Company Website

Full Service Catering Options
Ideal for higher-end events, but can also complete drop-off lunch and breakfast orders. These
options are additionally able to provide banquet staff and rentals.

Linen Rentals
Do you need linens for your event? The Full Service Options above can assist if you are also
ordering their food. Otherwise, the rental partners below are excellent options.

Note - These options are drop-off only, unless you specifically request and pay for set-up.

 
DC Rental

Contact: Kathleen

Schmidt
kschmidt@dcrental.com

703-671-7300

DCrental.com

Table Manners DC
Contact: Sales Team
info@tablemannersdc.com

tablemannersdc.com

 
Perfect Settings

Contact: Sales Team
psssales@perfectsettings.com

perfectsettings.com

 

** This listing was last updated August of 2025
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